



\$~60 & 61

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

(60) CRL.M.C. 5402/2022 & CRL.M.A. 21431/2022

(61)+ CRL.M.C. 5403/2022 & CRL.M.A. 21433/2022
GAUTAM SEHGAL & ORS.

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr.Amit Gupta, Mr.Shiv
Verma and Ms.Muskan Nagpal,
Adv.

versus

CISCO SYSTEMS CAPITAL INDIA PVT LTD & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr.Diwanshu, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER
19.01.2024

%

List on 16th May, 2024.

Interim order to continue.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

JANUARY 19, 2024/ns

Click here to check corrigendum, if any